Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 10/02)	U.O. Barraria at a same
	S ONLY
Tab settlings ⇔ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼	
•	
Name of conveying party(ies): Toro: Ann Domes	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Terry Ann Domes William Joseph Domes, Jr.	Name: Lone Wolf Trading Company, LLC
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Tyes Vo	
Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment 🖵 Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: 4690-A Longley Lane
Other	#12
	City: Reno State: NV Zip: 89502
Execution Date: 0-12-2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🗹 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/251,684 60/324,102 60/331,077	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attached? Yes I No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Barbara J. Luther	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Internal Address: Quarles & Brady/Streich Lang	☐r Enclosed
One Renaissance Square	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Two North Central Avenue	8. Deposit account number: 17-0055
Street Address:	
City: Phoenix State: AZ Zip: 85004-2391	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
	_
Barbara J. Luther Sa	May 1. Letter Jan 15 2004
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	r sheet, attachments, and documents: 2

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

L ket No. LONE-001

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, we,

Terry Ann Domes, a U.S. citizen, residing at Reno, Nevada, William Joseph Domes, Jr., a U.S. citizen, residing at Reno, Nevada,

hereinafter referred to as Assignors, have invented a "PERFORATED GERBERA FLOWER CUP" for which we have executed application papers for a U.S. patent thereon, which is filed herewith; and

WHEREAS, Lone Wolf Trading Company, LLC, a Nevada corporation, having a place of business at 4690-A Longley Lane, #12, Reno, Nevada 89502, hereinafter referred to as Assignee, is desirous of acquiring the exclusive right, title and interest in and to said invention and in and to the Letters Patent to be granted and issued therefore in the United States of America and its territories and possessions, and all countries foreign thereto;

NOW, THEREFORE, for a valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the Assignors, do sell, assign, transfer and set over unto said Assignee, its successors and assigns, the full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to said invention, and in and to any and all Letters Patent to be granted and issued therefor, not only for, to and in the United States of America, its territories and possessions, but also for, to and in all other countries including all priority rights under the International Convention; and we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to said Assignee, its successors and assigns, in accordance with this Assignment.

Dated: 9-12-02

Terry Ann Domes

Dated: 9-12-02

RECORDED: 01/15/2004

PATENT REEL: 014264 FRAME: 0612